Bristol Gases Manufacturing LLC 3001-741234-500 ARAB BANK PLC -AED AE930090003001741234500 ARABAEADMAK

Company Authorised receiver :

For Bristol Gases Manufacturing LLC

Contact ID :

Shipping Information Customer Information

100547779700003 SCOPE Petroleum Services

Company Name Bank Account Number Bank Name IBAN

Total excl. Tax

SWIFT

Total 2,142.00

Totals in Words UAE Dirham: Two Thousand One Hundred Forty Two and 00/100

المجموع

2,040.00

Total Amount

المبلغ الإجمالي

Iraq Office             :  212/24 Manawi Basha, 

Al Saady St. -  Basra, Iraq

Iraq Base Camp     :  Burjesia, Tuba Area 

after Hamoud El-Wabdan Bridge 

Egypt Head Office :  17A 

Street,Heliopolis,Cairo, Egypt